
Business User Email Address Phone Number

411 7th St

Racine, WI 53403-1256

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2801 International Lane

Madison, WI 53704

14839 Lake Drive

Forest Lake, MN 55025

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

5900 County Road D

Oregon, WI 53575-2527

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

Michelle Burse

Ken Nine

sdaniels@danielsco.com

Ken Nine

mcrapp@centuryfence.comCentury Fence

(608) 250-9263

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

J Biehl

nate amble

Joe Daniels Construction

Joe Daniels Construction

mburse@bse-inc.net

Madison Commercial 
Landscapes

Contract 9279

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

mv5616@att.comAT&T (262) 707-6216Matthew 
Vachalik

Burse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc.

Swamy K

(323) 300-8692

(302) 450-1923

(608) 848-5991

(574) 904-6336

jae@patriotfencing.com (262) 521-0029

knine@jmceainc.com

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council

Patriot Fence

Keea Sainsbury

(608) 252-7099

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction, LLC

(608) 835-7700madisoncommercial@frontier.com

ksainsbury@danielsco.com (608) 271-4800

(651) 464-7373Mike Crapp

(608) 271-4800Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9279

921 Silvernail Rd

Pewaukee, WI 53072-5554

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-9723

6117 County Rd K/ PO Box 277

Waunakee, WI 5359784
Yahara Materials Inc. Dustin 

O'Connell estimating@yahara.com (608) 849-4162

kielie@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence

(608) 249-7931Jessica Murphy

(414) 225-1822

jessica.murphy@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc.

Kielie Nedeau

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter

(262) 521-0029
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